
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
446 
430 
420 
502 
504 
569 
534 
444 
503 
555 
501 
572 

Name 
Emanuele Pagani 
Abdullah Al Rawahi 
Sanad Al Rawahi 
Oliver George 
Hussain Umid Ali 
Kevin Day 
Hamed Al Wahaibi 
Saeed  Al Ali 
Patrick Jarjour 
Anthony Hogg 
Jonathan Mowatt 
Leonardo Di Stefano 

Class 
DD2 

DD2 

DD2 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Total Tm 
9:43.245 
9:45.407 
9:46.439 
9:46.754 
9:50.240 
9:51.125 
9:53.489 
9:53.848 
9:53.875 
9:54.370 
9:55.156 

10:04.956 

Diff 

2.162 
3.194 
3.509 
6.995 
7.880 

10.244 
10.603 
10.630 
11.125 
11.911 
21.711 

Gap 

2.162 
1.032 
0.315 
3.486 
0.885 
2.364 
0.359 
0.027 
0.495 
0.786 
9.800 

Best Tm 
57.137 
57.405 
57.511 
57.557 
57.352 
57.450 
57.534 
57.837 
57.601 
57.497 
57.946 
59.029 

In Lap 
5 
4 
6 
5 
4 
4 
5 
4 
4 
5 
4 
4 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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Margin of Victory 

2.162 

Avg. Speed 

76.883 

Best Lap Tm 

57.137 

Best Speed 

87.201 

Best Lap by 

446 - Emanuele Pagani 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2015-16 

UAE RMC 2015 -16 ROUND 1 

Heat DD2 

Race (9 Laps) started at 13:29:43 

Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km 

09/10/2015 01:30 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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